

City of Oakley Public Works Department
 FY 2015-16 Main Street Utility Project Project #165 A
 Certified Bid Tabulation Bid opening: June 16, 2016 at 2:00 P.M. at the Civic Center

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineers Estimate		R&R Pacific Construction 433 Second Street, Ste 103 Woodland, Ca., 95695		JW Backhoe P.O. Box 722 Knightsen, Ca. 94548		California Trenchless Inc. 2283 Dunn Road Hayward, Ca. 94545	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	56,802.25	56,802.25	19,500.00	19,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
2	Traffic Control & Const Signs	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
3	Storm Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
4	Remove Striping & Lead Compliance Plan	1	LS	500.00	500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,800.00	3,800.00	5,400.00	5,400.00
5	HMA (Type A)	6	Ton	110.00	660.00	190.00	1,140.00	700.00	4,200.00	300.00	1,800.00
6	Remove Curb and Gutter	56	LF	20.00	1,120.00	55.00	3,080.00	80.00	4,480.00	30.00	1,680.00
7	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	80	SF	15.00	1,200.00	55.00	4,400.00	70.00	5,600.00	20.00	1,600.00
8	Remove and Replace Traffic Loops	4	EA	700.00	2,800.00	6,250.00	25,000.00	1,800.00	7,200.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
9	Thermo Striping & Markers	1	LS	852.50	852.50	17,000.00	17,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
10	New Drain Inlet	17	EA	2,250.00	38,250.00	4,500.00	76,500.00	8,000.00	136,000.00	3,500.00	59,500.00
11	New Storm Drain Manhole	8	EA	8,000.00	64,000.00	5,500.00	44,000.00	9,250.00	74,000.00	5,500.00	44,000.00
12	18" HDPE Storm Drain Line	998	LF	220.00	219,560.00	195.00	194,610.00	175.00	174,650.00	425.00	424,150.00
13	12" HDPE Storm Drain Line	654	LF	180.00	117,720.00	165.00	107,910.00	127.00	83,058.00	400.00	261,600.00
14	Connect to Ex. SDMH	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
15	Connect to Ex SD Inlet	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
16	12 inch SD Cap	8	EA	450.00	3,600.00	800.00	6,400.00	1,200.00	9,600.00	500.00	4,000.00
17	3 inch SD Cap	1	EA	250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00	750.00	750.00	400.00	400.00
18	3" PVC Pipe (Curb Drain)	14	LF	150.00	2,100.00	55.00	770.00	200.00	2,800.00	155.00	2,170.00
19	24x24 inlet	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,800.00	4,800.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
20	Relocate Existing Fire Hydrant	2	EA	4,900.00	9,800.00	5,200.00	10,400.00	17,000.00	34,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
21	Install new 1.5' water meter and BFP	1	EA	5,700.00	5,700.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
22	Install new Fire Hydrant Bury	1	EA	3,700.00	3,700.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
23	Relocate Existing Water Meter	3	EA	9,700.00	29,100.00	1,833.00	5,499.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	1,800.00	5,400.00
24	Rearrange Ex. Water Meter & Valve	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
25	Extend Ex. Fire Hydrant	1	EA	4,200.00	4,200.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
26	Reconnect Ex. Water Meter	2	EA	9,500.00	19,000.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	7,750.00	15,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
27	Install new 8" Water Main and Rev. Tap	1	EA	12,200.00	12,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
TOTAL					621,114.75		612,709.00		693,138.00		1,000,000.00

This certifies that all bids were received and opened on June 16, 2016, and that this is a copy of the bid tabulation with bids corrected for errors in addition and multiplication. By:

